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107

86
48
58
70
66
89
42
46

74
81
22
76
34
43
32
64
54
85
99
29
65
27
16
61

Jméno

Addmek Pavel
Skapa Marek
Radek Priputen
Mikulenka Tomas
Kolaf Ladislav
Gimany

Malc

Stefan Petr
Tomas

Siro¢ak Petr
Pavla PospiSilova
Cizek Petr

Cab Lukas
Koscelnik Gabriel
Vadas Jifi
Sochorek Pavel
Ryska Tomas
Motykova Lucie

Moravcova Gabriela

Moravec Marek
Pajonk Tomas
Michal Subrt
Zuzana

Kaiser Belinda
Kolenovsky Patrik

Klapetkova Kristyna

Cizkova Eva
Kubicek Tomas

Tym/Bydlisté
Hranice

MK Seitl Ostrava
Fklidu

Odry

Brno

SSK Vitkovice
Team GB!!!
Prerov

MK Seitl Ostrava
CYKLONOVAK tem
Ostrava

Suchdol nad Odrou

PreSov

STK Ostrava
Krmelin
JetBlack

Frenstat pod Radhostém

STG Opava

MK Seitl Ostrava
Vesela

Odry

AK Drnovice
BlackDog

Odry

Opava

Ostrava

Odry

Martinaskova Gabriela Slatina

Kat

Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km

Por v kat. Cil
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Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km 4

Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km

11
5

01:59:40.49
02:02:32.91
02:09:11.84
02:10:54.54
02:13:41.11
02:21:42.83
02:26:58.26
02:28:34.88
02:28:34.89
02:31:07.08
02:33:52.25
02:34:21.82
02:35:35.18
02:38:51.83
02:39:50.14
02:40:22.56
02:42:27.35
02:45:55.08
02:46:07.83
02:46:29.16
02:46:38.15
02:49:16.19
02:49:56.22
02:49:57.44
02:50:22.25
02:50:26.87
02:54:42.40
02:56:15.27
02:56:36.51

Odstup

00:02:52.42
00:09:31.35
00:11:14.05
00:14:00.62
00:22:02.34
00:27:17.77
00:28:54.39
00:28:54.40
00:31:26.59
00:34:11.76
00:34:41.33
00:35:54.69
00:39:11.34
00:40:09.65
00:40:42.07
00:42:46.86
00:46:14.59
00:46:27.34
00:46:48.67
00:46:57.66
00:49:35.70
00:50:15.73
00:50:16.95
00:50:41.76
00:50:46.38
00:55:01.91
00:56:34.78
00:56:56.02



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

47
63
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72
21
20
82
18
104
101
102

Metzova Martina
Stencel JiFi
Hluchnik Tomas
Havran Daniel
Ales

Martina

Venda

Andrea
Rezni¢kovd Lucie
Kucerka Petr
Helis Libor
Hendrych Radek

Hendrychova Lucie

MK Seitl Ostrava
Fulnek

TODAR Dobesov
Odry

Adidas Runners Prague

Cesky T&3in
Odry Pohor
Odry
Klokoctvek
Odry
Odry
Odry

Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Zeny od 15 do 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Muzi nad 40 let, 25km
Zeny nad 40 let, 25km

6
10
12
13
11
7
5
6
7
12
13
14

02:58:54.19
02:59:59.34
03:01:53.61
03:11:46.53
03:20:02.64
03:36:05.10
04:26:14.97
04:26:14.99
04:26:15.25
04:43:22.30
04:43:22.34
04:43:22.37
04:43:22.47

00:59:13.70
01:00:18.85
01:02:13.12
01:12:06.04
01:20:22.15
01:36:24.61
02:26:34.48
02:26:34.50
02:26:34.76
02:43:41.81
02:43:41.85
02:43:41.88
02:43:41.98



